
Wed 7 July

Houses and Homes in Literature: From Shakespeare to the
Present Day

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 14 July

Bronte’s Mistress: The Story Must Be Told with Finola Austin Elizabeth Gaskell's House7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 28 July

The Life of Charlotte Brontë by Elizabeth Gaskell: An
Introduction with Sue Newby

Elizabeth Gaskell's House7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 4 August

Romance and Reality: Elizabeth Gaskell’s debt to Sir Walter
Scott

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 11 August

Charlotte Brontë and Elizabeth Gaskell – A Friendship with
Libby Tempest

Elizabeth Gaskell's House7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 25 August

‘This unlucky book’: Fact, Fiction and Mythmaking in Elizabeth
Gaskell’s ‘The Life of Charlotte Brontë’ – Panel discussion

Elizabeth Gaskell's House7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 26 August

NorthBound Book Award Panel with John D. Rutter, J.A.
Mensah & Adam Farrer

7.00pm - 8.30pm

Fri 3 September

Breaking Boundaries: Reimagining Borders in Postcolonial and
Migrant Studies

Online All day

Wed 8 September

The Hidden Life of Anthony Burgess (Weds) International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Victorian Children’s Literature: An Introduction by Prof Kim
Reynolds

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sat 11 September

The Hidden Life of Anthony Burgess (Sat) International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

2.00pm - 3.30pm



Mon 13 September

Ben Aaronovitch in Conversation: 10th Anniversary Rivers of
London.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 5 October

A Night of Crime: Will Dean and Joseph Knox Blackwell's Bookshop 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Wed 6 October

Frank Palmeri talk ‘Thomas Spence: satirist, utopian, socialist’ 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Fri 8 October

How to Get Published – Panel discussion 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Sat 9 October

Jeanette Winterson & Mark O’Connell Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 7.15pm

Sun 10 October

Monique Roffey & Ingrid Persaud Manchester Central
Library

2.00pm - 3.15pm

Elif Shafak in Conversation Manchester Central
Library

4.30pm - 5.45pm

An Evening with Alan Johnson Manchester Central
Library

7.30pm - 8.45pm

Mon 11 October

An Evening with Bernardine Evaristo HOME 8.00pm - 9.30pm

Tue 12 October

Black Britain Writing Back: Bernardine Evaristo Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.11pm

Wed 13 October

Amy Todd talk ‘The Peckham Publishing Project’ Working Class Movement
Library

2.00pm - 3.00pm

Bob Stanley & Tessa Norton: Excavate! The Wonderful and
Frightening World of The Fall

HOME 6.30pm - 7.45pm

Beyond Uncle Tom’s Cabin; Harriet Beecher Stowe, Frances
E.W. Harper and Harriet Jacobs with Bonnets at Dawn

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 14 October

Beethoven – A Life in Nine Pieces International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 8.30pm

The 2021 Anthony Burgess Lecture: Beethoven and Burgess International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

7.00pm - 8.30pm

An Evening with Colm Tóibín 8.00pm - 9.15pm



Fri 15 October

Leo Boix, Kayo Chingonyi & Andrew McMillan International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 7.45pm

Sylvia Pankhurst: Natural Born Rebel with Rachel Holmes &
Lemn Sissay

Manchester Museum 7.00pm - 8.15pm

Sat 16 October

Tenement Kid: Bobby Gillespie in Conversation HOME 8.00pm - 9.15pm

Tue 19 October

Jenn Ashworth and Kylie Whitehead in conversation with
Naomi Booth

Blackwell's Bookshop 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Wed 20 October

A Cartoon History of Here by Ian McMillan and Tony Husband The Edge Theatre 7.30pm - 8.40pm

Mon 25 October

Novel Voices: Heba Hayek in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 27 October

Barcelona in Translation – Three Books 6.30pm - 7.30pm

Online Talk: Lois the Witch and Other Tales 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 1 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

12.00pm - 12.00am

Tue 2 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Wed 3 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Thu 4 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Fri 5 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day



Sat 6 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sun 7 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Mon 8 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Novel Voices: Micaiah Johnson in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Tue 9 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Wed 10 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Thu 11 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Fri 12 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sat 13 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sun 14 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

Until 12.00am

Wed 17 November

Vindication of the Rights of Woman – Mary Wollstonecraft’s
Influence in the Writings of Elizabeth Gaskell

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm


